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cess. The Robin-
son family was noted for having
Jersey cream line milk. Her dad
Roy Robinson and brother Clyde
had a milk route in Charleroi
where I grew up and our family
had a few milk cows. I had to
peddle milk to the door steps by
walking. The Robinson’s had a
milk route with the highest paid
quart of milk as it was rich Jersey
cream line milk. Bev Robinson
Minor’s husband Sam and family
live across the road of the 84
Livestock Auction and run a busi-
ness known as the “Spring
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for food production. The world’s
cities and towns are in or near fer-
tile river valleys and areas that
contain prime farmland. Prime
farmland is a very small area of
land when compared to all the mar-
ginal, grazing and highly erodible
farmland. As the cities and towns
expandprime farmland is destroy-
ed forever. In the U.S. almost 4
square miles ofprime farmland are
destroyed every day, which is one-
third of all land developed for

roads, houses and facto-
ries. The third problem
of soil erosion is more
massive than most peo-
ple realize. Most far-
mers worldwide are not'
practicing adequate soil
conservation even
though many low or no-
cost best management
practices (BMP’s) are
available. Every time
there’s a thunderstorm,
fast rain or flood, rivers
run brown and dump
precious topsoil in the
Chesapeake Bay, Gulf
of Mexico and the
world’s oceans. As the
topsoil layer gets thin-
ner, yields will suffer.
New seed varieties
won’t help much.
There’s a limit on solar
energy and water per
acre so why does the
Hudson Institute expect
great increases in yield?

Other factors to con-
sider are high salinity on
irrigated land and cities
taking waterrights from
fanners.
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In conclusion, let me
state that a major por-
tion of information that
is heard or read is dis-
torted or falsified for
various reasons. An
example of this hap-
pened before the Civil
War. Literature was
printed that proved that
the Bible supported
slavery and buying and
selling ofpeople. I hope
Lancaster Farming
readers have a largevar-
iety ofreading materials
tohelp them form a truer
picture of the world.

Ruben Weaver 111
Ephrata

Editor:
I really enjoy the

L.F., especially the “B”
section. It usually
comes on Monday here
in Western PA, Once in
a blue moon it comes on
a Saturday. I like toread
JoyceBupp write-ups, if
anybody knows words,
she does. If you don’t
read it, please do, it’s
worthwhile.

The write-ups of the
past dairy princess Sat,
Sept 28, 1996, issue
writtenby Louann Good
was very good.

This is one time t was
proud to live in
Washington County
(Western PA) to see our
Beverly Robinson
Minor’s pictures of her
being chosen dairy prin-

House.” They do catering work.
Have home cooked meals and
bakery, and sell jug milk. Their
buttermilk is the best tasting but-
termilk with bits of butler. Their
slogan at the store, “The Spring
House,” stop to see us. Want toget
to know you. When I come to the
store, it’s usually afternoon time. I
see Sam Minor, Bev’s husband
with his rosey cheeks looking
around for a bite to eat, as he was
up before breakfast doing chores,
milking the moos. Also see Mars-
ha Minor making pies, they all arc
hard working people.

As theirpast milk maids related
their experiences to being chosen
dairy princesses, they talked about
what it did to them in their lives.
They still are promoting milk.
Want to end with, ifyou can’t get
ahead, use the one you have. You
all take care. As parts are hard to
find

Roland G. Kamoda
Monongahela
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STATIONARY MIXER

DEPENDABLE STANDBY POWER
PRIME RATE FINANCING NOW AVAILABLE

MAXI^OWER
Phone (717) 273-4544 • (800) 272-6294

Fax: (717) 273-5186

MAXIPOWER, LLC • 440 Schaeffer Road * Lebanon, PA 17042-5783
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PROPANE HEATERS I f-Saw October 14th Thru Nov. 9th
. COZY VENTED HEATERS

VC202120,000 BTU Closed Front. .$299 50. .
VCR3S2 T35,000 BTU Radiant 475.00....
VCRSO2 T50,000 BTU Radiant 560.00 ....

I ■KJ KING VENTED HEATERS
(5) 35,000 BTU Radiant 495.00
(T) 50,000 BTU Radiant 620 00...

COMFORT GLOW VENTED HEATERS
Reg. SALE mm

GSW2OPT 20,000 BTU Direct Vent 456.00 420.00
GSW3OP T 30,000 BTU Direct Vent 480.00 442.00
CGB3SP T 35,000 BTU Blue Flame.... 405.00 375.00
CGBSOPT 50,000 BTU Blue Flame 439.00 404.00
CQR3SPT 35,000 BTU Radiant 470.00 432.00
GA6IOO Vented, Automatic Blower Fan... 97.60 89.95

SALE
$285.00
.435.00
515.00

.455.00
585.00

REDDY HEATER-TANK TOP (INFRA-RED)
Reg. SALE

45.00 40.00
44.00 40.00
47.00 42.50
93.00 85.005HD128 8-12,000 BTU heater

HBIS 10-15,000BTU Heater
HDI2CB 8-12,000 BTU Heater/Cooler
HD24B 8-24,000 BTU Dual Burner

REDDY HEATERS
RLPSO 50,000 BTU 202.00
RCPBO 30-73,000 BTU (Variable) 145.00
R2OOO 80-200,000 BTU (variable) 133.00

LAMBERT HEATERS • INFRA-RED u.
Reg. SALE "T "MS; /'

150.00 135.00 Xy ,
170.00 154.00 /7//f.\\V\,510,00 465.00 t'fL .'\ V

90.00
....230.00
...305.00

345 00 {

LB 3-4 F 3-4,000 Brooder (puppy)
LB 8-1OF 8-10,000 Brooder (Heater)
80,000 Overhead Heater
L6O-PSG (T) Overhead Heater
(Mr. Heater)
40,000(5) Overhead Heater
LH 15-P Handy Heater
LH 35-PH Porta Heater
LH 50-PH Porta Heater
LH Cart for 40 & 100# Tank
20PSun Broiler Gas Grill

.435.00
374.50
..99.75
.253.00
334.00
.148.00
380.00

SUN-STAR HEATERS

OE6M-LP 6,000 BTU
EISM-LP 15,000 BTU
EI9M-LP 19,000BTU..
EI9T-LPT 19,000 BTU
E3OT-LPT 30,000 BTU

Reg.
140.00.
172.00,
.190.00.
.255.00.
,315.00,

SALE
125.00
.195.00
.173.00
.234.00
.288.00

KOZY WORLD VENT-FREE HEATERS
Reg. SALE

140.00
199.50 182.00 ■PIVH
273.00 250.00 ■KeF; H
294 00 270.00
340.00 310.00

KWPO62 6,000 BTU Infra-Red
KWPIS2 15,000BTU Infra-Red...,
KWPIB4XIB,OOO BTU Infra-Red.
KWP3O2 30,000 BTU Infra-Red.
KWP3O4 T 30,000 BTU Infra-Red

COMFORT OLO VENT-FREE HEATERS

PReg. SALE
CP6O 6000 BTU Blue Flame 147.00 135.00
CGPIO 10,000BTU Blue Flame 155 00.. ..142.00
CGPIOT T 10,000BTU Blue Flame 198.00 180.00
CGPIBTT 18,000BTU Blue Flame 230.00 210.00
CGP2BT T28,000 BTU Blue Flame 280.00 255.00
CGPIOR 10,000 BTU Infra-Red 170.00 155.00
CGPIIR 11,000 BTU Infra-Red 172.00 155.00

MARTIN VENT-FREE HEATER
MIIIOT 10,000 BTU Infra-Red 259.00 245.00

COMFORT OLO VENT-FREE LOG HEATER
and ACCESS

SALE
315.00
45.00 ■

. 45.00
.115.00
165.00
292.00
310.00
.41.00
.38.00
14.00
19.00

RFP2BTB 28,000 BTU Log Heater
GHB3B Metal Hearth Base
QHBBO2 Hearth Base
GMFBOOB STD Light Oak
GMC32F Corner Mantel Dark Walnut
CG3324PT T-Stat Gas Log
CC373ORT T-Stat Gas Log
QA3IOO (invented Htr. Blower Fan....
GA2IOO Unvented Htr. Blower Fan...
GA4OOB Kit Floor Base
GA4OIO Kit Floor Base

Reg.
344.003

50.00
.50.00

..126.00.

...182.00

..320.00
345.00
45.00
41.50
l5 65

.. 21.45

GLO-WARM VENT-FREE HEATERS
3200 18,000 BTU Infra-Red 210.00
5002 30,000 BTU Infra-Red 276.00

ATLANTA VENT-FREE HEATERS
AIT-S T 27,500 BTU Infra-Red 388.00

190.00
250.00

355.00

B SPECIAL WITH THIS COUPON |
U DEDUCT $5.00 On Vented Heatere El
W DEDUCT $3.00 On Wall Vent-Free Heaters M
KJ DEDUCT $l.OO on Tank-Top Heaters H

343 Chri*tj*n«.F>ike
Chritttan*. PA 1750#■ ''
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185.00
132.00
120.00


